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BSVD Kniendmatch

Rangliste

vom 26. April 2008 in Buchs

Standardgewehre
Derrer Fredy
Roth Thomas
Meier Heinz
Widmer Kurt
Wurmli Heinz
Meier Paula
Meyer Beat
Spicher Christian
Meier Erich

Sturmgewehre 57 /90

Bernegger
Vogele
Weidmann
Albrecht

Emil
Hugo
Leo
Walter

10
95
91
89
89
93
93
81
82
78

10
80
79
89
73

20
96
90
92
86
94
85
78
75
77

20
83
87
78
67

30
96
91
88
94
90
85
76
80
82

30
82
80
79
57

287
272
269
269
277
263
235
237
237

245
246
246
197

40
96
93
85
88
83
89
83
79
83

40
88
76
74
83

50
93
91
94
91
83
88
92
72
72

50
88
83
77
80

60
92
88
94
94
90
78
88
84
71

60
90
85
81
85

281
272
273
273
256
255
263
235
226

266
244
232
248

Total
568
544
542
542
533
518
498
472
463

Total
511
490
478
445
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